
2017 May 

Mon. May 1, 2017 NY 
Reminder: Tess out today for doctor appt. 
Reminder: Bebe on holiday May 1-6, back in office May 8 

10:21am Marilyn to return to LGA via Jet Blue#62 (Rec. Loc#OAABH .8) 

12:00pm Jojo outside ready to go 

12:30pm JE to call Boris Collardi 6 

4:15pm Appt (a) 

5:30pm Dinner w/Terje (MM need confirmation of time! 

Tues. May Z 2017 NY 

8:30am PHONE DATE w/Congresswoman Stacey Plaskett (M=) 

9:30am Appt 

11:00am PHONE DATE w/Justin Nelson YOU are to call him 

11:30am Appt w/Rich and Darren 

12:54pm Valdson and Maria to arrive JFK via Delta#405 (Rec. Loc#XTMULH) 

5:00pm Appt w/Terje (MM) 

5:30pm Tour the neighbor's house with David Mitchell ( 

Wed. May 3 2017 NY 

9:00am PHONE DATE w/011ie Llloyd (Michael Wolff's friend) ( 
to call him 

11:30am Walk w/Steve Hanson (MM) 

1:30pm Appt wia 

4:00pm Appt w/Michael Rips 

Thurs. May 4, 2017 NY 

8:30am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (=M) 

YOU are 
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12:30pm LUNCH w/Michael Wolff and Juleanna Glover (Michael: 

5:00pm Appt w/Hany Fisch a) 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi a) 

Fri. May 5.2017 NY 

8:00am BREAKFAST w/Tom Pritzker a) 

10:00am Appt w/Linda Pinto 

11:45am Appt w/Jabor a) 

4:30 pm Appt w/Matthew fhltzil«md his colleagues, Ben Sosenko and Melissa Nathan 

6:30pm Doors Open for Terje's Opening of Oslo 
7:00pm Performance of Oslo 
Lincoln Center Theater's Broadway Production 
At the Vivian Beaumont Theater at Lincoln Center 
150 West 65th Street (between Broadway & Amsterdam) 
YOU HAVE 4 SEATS 
Jojo to drive you!!! 

Sat. May 6.2017 NY-PB 
Reminder: Viewin at Christie's for Braque sale 10am-5pm 
Reminder: on holiday May 6-9, back to work May 10 

Sun. May 7, 2017 PB 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 1:00pm-5pm 

5:29pm Valdson and Maria to depart JFK via Delta#404 (Rec. Loc. #XTMULH) 

Mon. May 8. 2017 PB 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 10am-5pm 
Reminder: Ehud/Nili arrive NY early this morning. Stay until May 15th 
Reminder: Take Gluten Free KIND Cereal to Paris with you for Ariane 

9:30am Appt w/Barry Cohen a 

NOT ATTENDING 
5:30pm Peggy's Event 44th Chaplin Award Gala 
Pre Reception: Lincoln Ristorante, 142 West 65th Street 
7:00pm Tribute, David Koch Theater, 20 Lincoln Center Plaza 
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9:00pm Dinner, David Koch Theater, 20 Lincoln Center Plaza 
Cocktail Attire!! 

3:30pm PHONE DATE w/Matthew Hiltzik (he will call you) 

Tues. May 9, 2017 PB-NY 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 10am-5pm 
Reminder: Jim Watson's event is tonight at Christies (A Night with Nobels Art, Science 
& History) 
Reminder: Car in shop to have carpet replaced, should take 2 days 

TBD Depart PB 
TBD Arrive NY 

3:45pm Appt w/Ehud

Wed. May 10, 2017 NY-Paris 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 10am-5pm 
Reminder: Jojo off May 10,11,12 for days owed 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Paris 

Thurs. May 11.2017 Paris 
Reminder: Viewin at Christie's 
Reminder: 
Reminder: 

or Braque sale 10am-5pm 

to go to Core Club fora facial 10am 

Fri May 12, 2017 Paris 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 10am-5pm 

Sat. May 13. 2017 Paris 
Reminder: Viewi at Christie's for Braque sale 10am-5pm 
Reminder: to arrive JFK via Delta #1 at 1:30pm (Rec. ) 

Sun. May 14.2017 Par& 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 

Mon. May15. 2017 Paris 
Reminder: Viewing at Christie's for Braque sale 
Reminder: out today for colonoscopy 
Reminder: Ehud departs NY today 

1:00pm-5pm 

10am-5pm 

7:00pm Braque Sale at Christies, New York Rockefeller Center 

Tues. May 16, 2017 Paris-NY 
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TBD Depart Paris 
TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. May 17, 2017 NY 
Thurs. May 18, 2017 NY 
Reminder: 

Fri. May 19, 2017 NY-LSJ 
Reminder a on holiday May 19-22, back to work May 23 
Reminder: Ehud returns to NY today May 19, departs May 24th evening 

9:30am Appt w/Barry Cohen (MM) 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive LS] 

Sat. May 20, 201715J 

5:30pm Pritzker Architecture Prize Ceremony in Tokyo 
7:00pm Dinner Reception at the Grand Hyatt Tokyo 

Sun. May 21, 2017 
Mon. May 22.2017 
Reminder: Marilyn must be in FL for her interview for citizenship 

Tues. May 23, 2017 
Wed. May 24. 2017 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton and his girlfriend in NY for Bobby's birthday May 24-31. 
Staying in 7J 
Reminder: Ehud departs today in the evening May 24th 

Thurs. Ma 25 2017 
Reminder: to depart JFK via Virgin Atlantic #26 at 8;05am (Rec. 

Fri. May 26, 2017 
Sat. May 27, 2017 
Sun. May 28, 2017 
Mon. May 29, 2017 

Memorial Day-office and STC closed 

Tues. May 30. 2017 
Reminder: Larry Visoski on holiday May 30-June S for his daughters wedding 
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Wed. May 31, 2017 
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